WGSW-24040
WGSW-24040R
Diversity for Multiple Applications
PLANET WGSW-24040 series is a 19” rack mount sized, Layer 2 / Layer 4 Full Managed Gigabit Switch which can handle extremely large amounts of
data in a secure topology linking to an Enterprise backbone or high capacity network server with 48Gbps switching fabric. The powerful features of QoS
and network security offered by the WGSW-24040 series performs effective data traffic control for ISPs and Enterprises VoIP, video streaming and multicast
applications. It is ideal for the remote access layer of campus or enterprise networks and the aggregation layer of IP metropolitan networks.
High Performance

Temperature:           -40 ~ 70 Degree C
Relative Humidity:	 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
WGSW-24040 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Switch
WGSW-24040R 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Switch / 48V DC Redundant Power
Relative Product
SGSW-24040 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch
SGSW-24040R 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch / 48V DC Redundant Power
Available Modules for WGSW-24040 / WGSW-24040R
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 60km